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FRANKLIN

KINGSTON

GENOA

SOUTH GROVE
MAYFIELD

SYCAMORE

MALTA
MILAN

DEKALB

CORTLAND

AFTON
PIERCE

CLINTON
SQUAW GROVE
VICTOR
SOMONAUK
SHABBONA

PAW PAW

SANDWICH

DEKALB COUNTY ASSESSORS
(815) AREA CODE
NAME

PAULINE ROGERS
genoatwpassr@yahoo.com

JENNY CLEVELAND
Kingstonassessor@yahoo.com

PAULINE ROGERS
genoatwpassr@yahoo.com

KEVIN SCHNETZLER

KEVIN SCHNETZLER
SYCTWPASSR@gmail.com

KEVIN SCHNETZLER

JOHN HIETIKKO
jhietikko@dekalbtownship.org

rdyer@dekalbtownship.org

MELODY BIRDSELL
cortlandassessor@yahoo.com

JAY W. WALKER
jwwgold@yahoo.com

ROBERT KNUDSEN
rpknudsen@vyahoo.com

KATRINA MOYER
sgwgroveassessor@yahoo.com

DEAN LUNDEEN
deanlundeen@gmail.com

CORNEL A. RECKNOR
c.s.recknor@gmail.com

SHEILA JOHNSON
Sh8Jh@aol.com

PHONE

784-3400

784-3400

784-3400

899-3148

899-5313

899-3148

758-5454

756-6423

501-4077

264-3689

286-3053

501-6873

627-8231

786-2828
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